TEL: + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw
v: 0.1
The SS100/SS100SiS media converters provide complete signal conversion between RS-232 and RS-422/485, without requiring an
external power source. It is a fast and e昀케cient solution to overcome distance limitations of RS232 or for connecting to industrial
devices with an RS422/RS485 interface. The converters support both half-duplex 2-wire RS-485 and full-duplex 4-wire RS-422/485,

v: 0.1
DIMENSIONS & LAYOUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Product Part number RS232 RS422/485 Isolation Voltage Power Connector
SS100 1P1SS100000001G DB9 TB-6 N/A TB-2
SS100-SiS-R 1P1SS100000002G DB9 TB-6 3000 VDC at RS232 TB-2
SS100-J 1P1SS100000004G DB9 TB-4 N/A DC-Jack
SS100-SiS-JR 1P1SS100000006G DB9 TB-4 3000 VDC at RS232 DC-Jack
Optional Accessories
Model Name Part Number Description
UV305-0510(US-DC) 50500051500003G
DC jack (3.5/1.35/7.5 mm) power adapter, 100~240VAC input,